WTAL Series 4-20mA current output inclinometer
Product introduction
Features
· High precision, high stability · Anti-interference
· IP65 Protection
· Anti vibration
· RoHS· 3D MEMS sensor
Application

Ordering information
3
Dual-Axis
Formula: Transform Current Into Angle
Angle(°)=(Iout(@Angle)-Iout(@0°）/sensitivity
Example:
 Measuring range is ±90°，Sensitivity is 0.089mA/°，the actual measurment X axis output current is
16mA，the actual measurment Output current @ 0° is 12mA，so X axis Angle(°)=(16-12)/0.089 = 45°
Note: All Specifications are subjected to change without notice.
Installation direction
Measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTAL114-N15LM/WTAL124-N15LM
WTAL114-N30LM/WTAL124-N30LM±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTAL114-N45LM/WTAL124-N45LM±45° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTAL114-N90LM/WTAL124-N90LM±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTAL114-N36LM
Y+
X+
Single-Axis0~360°